
BLOCK 4 LOT 13
IN OR 900/1102
SPRING LAKE EST #1 PB 5/183

SHARPE JONATHAN W & JAIME LYNN
55229 DEER RUN ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

46-2N-25-197A-0004-0130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8010.00

04/04/2024 MLU

06/14/2022 TWX 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
6

232,606
13,712
55,000

301,318
160,938
140,380

HX HB 50,000
90,380

301,318
0

286,855

0900/1102 9/23/1999 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD HENRY HUBERT

SHARPE JONATHAN & J

0631/0802 7/19/1991 WD Q V 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEDRICK WM & HAZEL

FORD HENRY HUBERT
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22006510 REPAIR/RRF 11,865 04/26/2022

B007041 NEW CONSTR 105,000 04/01/2000

2001HX Base Yr

55229 DEER RUN RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,014 106.8200 133.52 268,909 2000 2005 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1643

BAS 1,643 100 1,643 189,758

FGR 609 55 335 38,691

FOP 100 30 30 3,465

PTO 112 5 6 693

2,464 2,014 232,606

FGR=[YR=2000]  W21 BAS=[YR=2000]  W25 N3 PTO=[YR=2000]  N5
W17 S8 E9 N3 E8 $ W8 S3 W16 S33 E15 S3 E14 FOP=[YR=2000]  E20
N5 W20 S5 $ N5 E20 N31 $ S29 E21 N29 $ .
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5
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8
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20

5

20

5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,689.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 79 8,673

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 84 2,940

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 90.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2005 2005 3 66 1,901

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2005 2005 3 66 198

13,712

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 0006 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


